26.05 Critérium van SINT TRUIDEN

92 inscrits

56 Amateurs et masters A

. BOMANS Kristof (Maasmechelen), les 63 km en 1h.24'55“ (44,514)
. CLEEREN Tom a 25"

. PEPINSTER Sébastien

. RANSY Sigi

. HENRION Jonathan

. KORNAFEL Piotr (D)

. PENDERS Francis

. BILOCQ Grégory

. VAES Niels

10. TAVERNIER Jean-Paul

11. ENGLEBERT Richard

12. CLAES Jorg

13. ROUSSEL Rens

14. HENRION Sven a 38"
15. HAUTERAT Georges a 102"
16. PEPINSTER Jean

17. VAN DER HONING Jeroen (NL) & 1 tour
18. STEVENS Gilles

19. MUYLST Andy

20. LAHOU Wouter

21. VANDERMEEREN Kiris

22. LECLERCQ Raphaél

23. SEUTENS Nick

24. LEJEUNE Sylvain

25. DAELMAN Kiristof

26. STROUWEN Wesley

27. STARNIERI Thierry

28. MIROLO Loris

29. MAES Jeroen

30. HEMELAAR Ward

31. HOMBROECKX Kristof

32. VANHOVE Raf

33. HEYNEN Dylan

34. DEGRYSE Thomas

35. VANDERMEEREN Kim

36. BUDO Nico

37. VANOIRBEECK Niels

38. WINTMOLDERS Kévin

39. BECQ Maxime a 2 tours
40. VANDE REYD Thierry a 3 tours
41. LEROY Pierre-Yves

42. SIZAIRE Thierry
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Abandons : P. Bollen, G. Bertels, R. Simenon, M. Stippelmans, P. Coolen, F. Davi, L. Rentmeester,
B. Vrijsen, T. Penninckx, C. Vandebroucke.




24 Masters B

lea BOLLEN Erwin (Diepenbeek),
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THOELEN Nico (Lummen) les 48,3 km en 1h.07°35" (42,880)

. LAHOU Rudy a 45"

. JANNES Michel a 49"

. VERBINNEN Dirk a113"
. GRIFNEE Michel

. LINTERMANS Stefan

. LAUREYN Hans

. POELMANS Danny

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

VANZWIIGENHOVEN Patrick
GLADINES Ludwig

EL KHAJOUTI Said

VAN EYNDT Patrick
PENDERS Bart

ENGLEBERT David
FRAIPONT Richard
STEVENS Marcel

MOTMANS Stefan

GEELEN David (NL)

THEYS Guy
VANDENHOUDT Raf
HOYDONCKX Erwin
VANDEBON Marcel a 3 tours
SPIRITUS Mario

14 masters C

lea BLANCHY Nicolas (Soumagne)
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VAN EYNDT Jos (Vorselaar), les 46,2 km en 1h.08’38" (40,388)

. HAERDEN Jean-Pierre

. KINAER Luc

. DELFOSSE Joseph a 22¢

. MARAITE Claudy

. MEIJERS Jo (NL)

. BASILIO Luigi

. DELFOSSE Catherine

. WIINEN Nico a 40"

. HUNTERLERSLAG Paul (NL) a 1 tour

Abandons : P. Maréchal, M. Poelmans, R. Bens



